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Link do produktu: https://zetrix.pl/lozysko-cbk-297-wyciskowe-sprzegla-mf3mf4-kraj-892862m1-p-3574.html

tozysko CBK-297

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

wyciskowe sprzegta
MF3/MF4 Kraj 892862M1

70,91 zt
178335304
4556

5902287040562

tozysko kulkowe CBK-297 Srednica wewnetrzna: 63,505mm Srednica zewnetrzna: 100,00mm Szerokos¢:

21,971mm
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